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Cleveland Table Tennis Association
Dave Hutchinson • 01740 644447 • djhutchinson@btinternet.com
• Hartlepool Table Tennis League
Dave Hutchinson • 01740 644447 • djhutchinson@btinternet.com
• Middlesbrough Table Tennis League
Brenda Stephenson • 01642 310163 • brenda_stephenson@hotmail.com
• Ormesby Table Tennis League
Gary Whyman • 01642 467250 • gary.whyman@mouchel-middlesbrough.com
• Stockton Table Tennis League
Steve Burge • 01642 562772 • stevettburge@hotmail.com

Durham Table Tennis Association
Peter Whitfield  • 01913849854 • whitfpe@googlemail.com
• Darlington Table Tennis League
Aidan Williamson • 01325 240257 • aidang@ntlworld.com
• Sunderland and District Table Tennis League
David Bissett • 0191 537 1540 • david.bissett1234@gmail.com

Northumberland Table Tennis Association
Karen Henry • 07921 863051 • karenhenry65@btinternet.com
• Northumbria Table Tennis League
Dale Aitkenhead  • 07540 897558 • dale.aitkenhead@btinternet.com
• Tynedale Table Tennis League
Lynda Pinkham • 01434 601873
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